LANCE AND FORM DOUBLE BRIDGE RADIUSED (CARD GUIDE)
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TOOL INFORMATION GENERAL INFORMATION z
Not all of the dimensions shown below are required. Fill in M L %
the critical dimensions and a Mate representative will contact aterial Type
you if more information is required. Material Thickness “T”
A F Machine Type
B G Tooling Style
c Tooling Station
D Dimensions filled in by
E

Approved By

@®

REV 2/01 « ©2001 Mate Precision Tooling ® 1295 Lund Boulevard e Anoka, Minnesota 55303 USA ¢ Phone 763-421-0230 ¢ Fax 763-421-0285 « FORM TOOL




	25A: 
	25B: 
	25C: 
	25D: 
	25E: 
	25F: 
	25G: 
	25-1: 
	25-2: 
	25-3: 
	25-4: 
	25-5: 
	25-6: 
	25-7: 


